
April 4, 2023
Agency Attendance
Name Email Job Title Company Attended? Shared Collaboration Information from Pre-Bid Chat Transcript
Felissia Cabrera fcabrera@familyeldercare.org Yes
Jordan Lueker jlueker@afssaustin.org Director of Operations Yes
Annie Chavez annie-chavez@ccctx.org Director of Grants CCCTX Yes
Jessica Hood jhood@trla.org No
Rebecca Lightsey rebeccal@americagateways.org Co -Executive Director American Gate Way Yes

APH Attendance 
Helen Howell Helen.howell@austin.texas.gov Social Service Funding Specialist Yes
Annabel Osborn Annabel.osborn@austin.texas.gov Social Service Funding Specialist Yes
Renue Jones Renue.Jones@austin.texas.gov Social Service Funding Specialist Yes
Tasha Ponczek Natasha.Ponczek@austin.texas.gov CBR Interim Manager Yes
Michelle Friedman Michelle.Friedman@austin.texas.gov CSF Interim Manager Yes
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